
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spring Term 2026 – Montessori Term Time 
 

Staff INSET  Monday 5th January   

Children start school  Tuesday 6th January  
Half term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th 

February  

Last day of Spring term  Thursday 26th March 

Staff INSET  Friday 27th March  

 

Spring Term 2026 – Extended Montessori Day Nursery 
 

Staff INSET  Monday 5th January   

Children start school  Tuesday 6th January  

Last day of Spring term  Thursday 2nd April 

 
Summer Term 2026 – Montessori Term Time 
 

Staff INSET  Monday 13th April   

Children start school  Tuesday 14th April  

Half term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May  
Last day of Summer term  Wednesday 8th July  

School picnic (no school on this day) Thursday 9th July  
Staff INSET  Friday 10th July 

 

Summer Term 2026 – Extended Montessori Day Nursery 
 

Staff INSET  Monday 13th April   
Children start school  Tuesday 14th April  

Last day of Summer term  Friday 31st July  

 
Autumn Term 2026 – Montessori Term Time  
 

Staff INSET  Tuesday 1st September  
Wednesday 2nd September   

New children start school  Thursday 3rd September 
Returning children start school Friday 4th September  

Half term  Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 



Last day of term for Term Time Only 
Children 

Wednesday 9th December  

Nativity play (no school on this day) Thursday 10th December  

Staff INSET  Friday 11th December  

 
Autumn Term 2026 – Extended Montessori Day Nursery  
 

Staff INSET  Tuesday 1st September  

Children start school  Wednesday 2nd September   

Last day of term Tuesday 22nd December 

 
Spring Term 2027 – Montessori Term Time  
 

Staff INSET  Monday 4th January   

Children start school  Tuesday 5th January  
Half term Monday 15th February – Friday 19th 

February  

Last day of Spring term  Wednesday 24th March 
Staff INSET  Thursday 25th March 

 
Spring Term 2027 – Extended Montessori Day Nursery  
 

Staff INSET  Monday 4th January   

Children start school  Tuesday 5th January  
Last day of Spring term  Thursday 25th March 

 
Summer Term 2027 – Montessori Term Time  
 

Staff INSET  Monday 12th April   

Children start school  Tuesday 13th April  

Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 3rd May  

Half term Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June  
Last day of summer term  Wednesday 7th July  

School picnic (no school on this day) Thursday 8th July  

Staff INSET  Friday 9th July 
 

Summer Term 2027 – Extended Montessori Day Nursery 
 

Children start school  Tuesday 6th April 
Staff INSET (school closed) Monday 12th April   

Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 3rd May  

Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 31st May 

Last day of summer term  Friday 30th July  
 
Term dates are subject to change. We will try to give you as much notice as possible. 


